Lan
fan
taal

Leeuwarden
Fryslan

European
Capital of

2018

Culture

Schedule 'Meet and Greet' Social Media Day

Region/Lang. Central European Time

Greenwich Time

afiik

Eastern European

time

Catalonia
Estonia
Wales
Friulia
Basque C.
Friesland
Ireland
Galicia
Sorben
Malta
Cornwall
Asturia
Isle of Man
Masuria

Scotland

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00



The idea

The idea behind the 'meet and greet' is that we give every language/partner/region some time
in the European spotlights. That way we also show we are all contected. All partners will greet
the language/partner/region according to the time schedule above.

As a partner you can greet that partner/language in your own language (next to that you can
also use the language of that partner or a bridge language like English or Spanish if you want)
using the # of your language, the # of the partner you are greeting en the general #£DL2017.

For instance, Fryslan - Catalonia:
Ha goeie Kataloanje! Hola @vxlcat! Hoe giet it mei jim? #Frysk #Catala #EDL2017

(Hello Catalonia! How are you doing?)

In that 30 minutes the Catalonian partner can answer those greetings and they can also send
some extra information about their own language (which they can do all day as well of course).

We think this should work especially on twitter, but maybe it can work on FB and/or Instagram
as well.

Hashtags languages

Ireland: #Gaeilge
Wales: #Cymraeg
Isle of Man: #Manx
#Gaelg
Estonia: #voro
Kashubia: #Kaszébi
Catalonia: #Catala
Galicia: #Galego
Cornwall: #Kernewek
Malta: #Malti
Basque Country: #Euskara
Friulia: #Furlan
Asturia: #asturianu
#lliones
#mirandes
#asturlliones
Masuria: #Mazurski
Scotland: #Gaidhlig
Sorbs: #Serbsc¢ina

Friesland: #Frysk



