







Schedule 'Meet and Greet' Social Media Day

Region/Lang. time	Central European Time	Greenwich Time	Eastern European
<u>time</u>	9.30	8.30	10.30
	9.30	0.30	10.30
Catalonia	10.00	9.00	11.00
Estonia	10.30	9.30	11.30
Wales	11.00	10.00	12.00
Friulia	11.30	10.30	12.30
Basque C.	12.00	11.00	13.00
Friesland	12.30	11.30	13.30
Ireland	13.00	12.00	14.00
Galicia	13.30	12.30	14.30
Sorben	14.00	13.00	15.00
Malta	14.30	13.30	15.30
Cornwall	15.00	14.00	16.00
Asturia	15.30	14.30	16.30
Isle of Man	16.00	15.00	17.00
Masuria	16.30	15.30	17.30
Scotland	17.00	16.00	18.00

The idea

The idea behind the 'meet and greet' is that we give every language/partner/region some time in the European spotlights. That way we also show we are all contected. All partners will greet the language/partner/region according to the time schedule above.

As a partner you can greet that partner/language in your own language (next to that you can also use the language of that partner or a bridge language like English or Spanish if you want) using the # of your language, the # of the partner you are greeting en the general #EDL2017.

For instance, Fryslân - Catalonia:

Ha goeie Kataloanje! Hola @vxlcat! Hoe giet it mei jim? #Frysk #Català #EDL2017

(Hello Catalonia! How are you doing?)

In that 30 minutes the Catalonian partner can answer those greetings and they can also send some extra information about their own language (which they can do all day as well of course).

We think this should work especially on twitter, but maybe it can work on FB and/or Instagram as well.

Hashtags languages

Ireland: #Gaeilge Wales: #Cymraeg Isle of Man: #Manx

#Gaelg

Estonia: #võro Kashubia: #Kaszëbi Catalonia: #Català Galicia: #Galego Cornwall: #Kernewek Malta: #Malti **Basque Country:** #Euskara Friulia: #Furlan Asturia: #asturianu

> #lliones #mirandes #asturlliones

Masuria: #Mazurski
Scotland: #Gàidhlig
Sorbs: #Serbšćina
Friesland: #Frysk